Sheetl

CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 20-03-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

1 CRLA
2 CRLR
3 CRLA
4 CRLR
5 CRLA
6 CRLR
7 CRLA
8 CRLA
9 CRLA
10 CRLR
11 CRLR
12 CRLA
13 CRLR
14 CRLR
15 CRLA
16 CRLA
17 CRLA
18 CRLR
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A483
26 A482
27 A482
28 A483
29 A483
30 A483
31 A483
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A483
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482

49 A482

51
13
8
30
9
44
34
52
8
7
8
78

33

19-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
07-03-2024
05-03-2024
13-03-2024
19-03-2024
12-03-2024
15-03-2024
18-03-2024
15-03-2024
11-03-2024
27-02-2024
30-01-2024
14-03-2024
16-03-2024
15-03-2024
18-03-2024
12-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
14-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
07-03-2024
14-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
15-03-2024
18-03-2024
14-03-2024
18-03-2024
13-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
31-01-2024
13-03-2024
18-03-2024
13-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
12-03-2024
13-03-2024
12-03-2024
18-03-2024
11-03-2024
19-03-2024

TOKEN NO.

404353
383773
380893
310693
278203
353763
402753
337133
369203
388823
374113
325463
225922
206661
359183
379463
374033
387013
336443
394013
387393
386293
358643
387713
401553
314423
357433
401533
401453
401593
371813
388333
357693
394153
349203
379193
371643
223081
349243
387953
348363
384903
389393
339863
354383
338193
391593
328663
401223
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ADVOCATE NAME

SHAILESH KUMAR YADAV ..
ANURODH TRIPATHI
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
KAMAL KUMAR

ADITYA SHUKLA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA (D)
VIKRANT SINGH PARIHAR
DEV PRAKASH SINGH

ADIL JAMAL

PAWAN KUMAR SINGH KAUSHIK
PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA
UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
RAJIV CHOWDHURY

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KULDEEP SINGH

SUFIA SABA
JITENDRA SINGH ..

CH DIL NISAR

KRISHNA KUMAR CHAURASIA
HIRESH KUMAR YADAV
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
RAM NARAIN

DIWAKAR TIWARI
VISHVAJEET PANDEY
RAGHUVANASH MISRA
MOOL CHANDRA MAURAY
VISHVAJEET PANDEY
VISHVAJEET PANDEY
VISHVAJEET PANDEY
KULDEEP KUMAR

MOHD ASHRAF

SHRISH CHANDRA

ANEES BAIG

BYAS KUMAR PRASAD
MOHAMMAD DANISH
MATIUR REHMAN KHAN
SAVAN KUMAR

KRISHNA PRATAP YADAV
KRISHNA MOHAN SINGH
AJAY KUMAR UPADHYAY
HIMANSHU GIRI

ASHISH SINGH

ABHISHEK TIWARI ..

SHIVA PRIYA PRASAD

BYAS KUMAR PRASAD
KULDIP SINGH YADAV
RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA
RAMA SHANKER MISHRA



A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
TA

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

137
128
46

65

141
269
115
136
169
131
152
23

113
48
117
70
251
103
179
160
168
214
74
65
63
145
167
83
97
167
192
72
75
174
207
189

62
27
146
109
21
102
270
210
182
45

159

18-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
12-03-2024
12-03-2024
14-03-2024
15-03-2024
07-03-2024
12-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
14-03-2024
16-03-2024
15-03-2024
16-03-2024
12-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
15-03-2024
07-03-2024
19-03-2024
07-03-2024
16-03-2024
15-03-2024
12-03-2024
15-03-2024
13-03-2024
13-03-2024
14-03-2024
13-03-2024
15-03-2024
18-03-2024
12-03-2024
11-03-2024
12-03-2024
16-03-2024
07-03-2024
11-03-2024
29-01-2024
15-03-2024
18-03-2024
12-03-2024
07-03-2024
14-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024

Sheetl

392923
392043
387423
388113
392393
342113
334923
365143
376973
307843
342363
397553
396383
361873
382943
373663
384123
342143
390963
394413
394333
379093
314913
396473
305373
384203
376563
342463
373043
348983
353083
366943
347923
373503
394773
339753
339403
332603
383923
302973
323643
1955161
369173
391253
342663
314773
366703
387883
384943
394823
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NIRBHAY SINGH

ANURAG PRASAD

SHYAM SUDARSHAN

HIRA LAL

RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
RUDRA KANT MISHRA
VIDYA KANT RAI

RAHUL UPADHYAY
MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
GANGA BHUSHAN MISHRA
ANAND KUMAR

RITESH SINGH ...

SANJAY SINGH

ZAFEER AHMAD

AVANEESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA
RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
UDAI PRAKASH DEO PANDEY
PAVAN KUMAR PANDEY
SHRI RAM PANDEY

RAJEEV MALVIYA

RAM SINGH YADAV

ANAND PATI TIWARI
SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
DEEPAK SINGH

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
NARENDRA KUMAR

ARJIT GUPTA
SHASHI DHAR SHUKLA
OSAMA QAMAR SIDDIQUI
SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASATAVA...
KSHITI) TIWARI

PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI
VIRENDRA SINGH PATEL
PANKAJ SATSANGI

VINOD KUMAR YADVA

DEV PRAKASH SINGH
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
SHIKHER TRIVEDI
MOHAMMD SAKIR
KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA
RUDRA KANT MISHRA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
ABHINAV GAUR

ADARSH KUMAR

ANAND PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
AMIT DAGA



Sheetl
100 A482 65 11-03-2024 318303 KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI

101 A483 169 18-03-2024 395073 PRADEEP KUMAR

102 A482 17 18-03-2024 385803 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

103 A482 929 18-03-2024 390793 VED MANI SHARMA

104 A482 204 14-03-2024 366903 MAHENDRA TRIPATHI

105 A482 8 14-03-2024 356453 SHANTANU BHARDWA] ...
106 A482 161 27-02-2024 225412 AVADH PRATAP SINGH SHISHODIA
107 A482 213 13-03-2024 354773 CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD
108 A482 106 15-03-2024 373423 KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
109 A482 72 15-03-2024 372023 SANJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
110 A482 93 06-03-2024 293963 M ] AKHTAR

111 A482 92 15-03-2024 373573 KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH
112 A482 203 14-03-2024 367153 SALMAN AHMAD

113 A482 8 18-03-2024 385023 PANKAJ] DUBEY (D)

114 A482 54 14-03-2024 358953 ADARSH BHUSHAN

115 A482 206 14-03-2024 365793 RIZWAN AHMAD

116 A482 167 11-03-2024 328713 BHESHA] PURI

117 A482 31 14-03-2024 357683 RISHABH KESARWANI

118 A482 27 18-03-2024 386513 RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV (D)
119 A482 92 14-03-2024 361053 RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY
120 A482 3 18-03-2024 385153 RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH
121 A482 117 18-03-2024 395793 P K SINGH

122 A482 224 11-03-2024 325163 SAURABH YADAV

123 A482 41 18-03-2024 387143 RAKESH PANDEY

124 A482 22 18-03-2024 386223 ASHUTOSH PANDEY ...

125 CRLA 62 19-03-2024 405983 RAMESH KUMAR ...

126 CRLA 65 19-03-2024 406353 ANURAG SHUKLA

127 CRLR 23 12-03-2024 339383 PRASHANT SHARMA

128 CRLR 7 14-03-2024 359893 ANKIT SRIVASTAVA

129 CRLA 11 19-03-2024 398123 RAKESH PATHAK

130 CRLA 40 19-03-2024 406313 HARE KRISHNA TRIPATHI
131 CRLA 39 19-03-2024 403553 AWADH BIHARI PANDEY
132 CRLA 33 15-03-2024 372883 SAURABH CHATURVEDI
133 CRLA 3 19-03-2024 396433 RAVI SHANKAR YADAV

134 CRLR 21 19-03-2024 403453 SAURABH KESARWANI
135 CRLA 48 19-03-2024 404232 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

136 CRLA 61 15-03-2024 376603 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
137 CRLA 21 19-03-2024 401033 RAM SHIROMANI SHUKLA
138 CRLA 21 18-03-2024 388793 ANURA SINGH

139 CRLA 64 19-03-2024 406283 BHRIGURAM ]I

140 CRLA 53 19-03-2024 404473 BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA
141 CRLR 27 19-03-2024 405093 MOHAMMAS ZAFAR YAB KHAN
142 CRLA 28 13-03-2024 347943 VISHNU KUMAR PATIL

143 CRLA 26 14-03-2024 361043 RAM SHIROMANI YADAV...
144 CRLA 55 19-03-2024 404693 AJAY PANDEY

145 CRLA 36 19-03-2024 403073 SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
146 CRLR 5 18-03-2024 386873 AMARNATH TRIPATHI

147 CRLR 17 19-03-2024 401343 ANIL KUMAR YADAV

148 CRLA 41 19-03-2024 403693 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
149 CRLA 18 18-03-2024 388743 AJAY KR SRIVASATAVA
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
TA

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
TA

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

53
61

15
25

66
26
42

30
54
17
53

159
141
135
165

116
42
98
122
133
163
13
209
41
59
77
89
197
119
122
167
189
87
101
149
131
185
207
22
126
120
127
186
198
60

11-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
13-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
14-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
07-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
18-03-2024
11-03-2024
18-03-2024
13-03-2024
18-03-2024
12-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
15-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
14-03-2024
19-03-2024
13-02-2024
19-03-2024
13-02-2024
19-03-2024
15-03-2024
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323053
405923
396623
388683
401273
396993
406413
405503
403763
401173
405873
351743
397483
399093
356443
404443
404393
309363
393733
396883
391733
318363
390753
350343
391953
337773
385273
407943
398393
399673
401083
401463
405913
407363
373833
405033
406553
401363
402593
407533
407933
408073
407923
357143
408313
99582

408273
353383
406653
371673
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IRSHAD AHMAD
PUSHKAR NATH TRIPATHI
MUNENDRA NATH CHAUBEY
GAUTAM KUMAR DUBEY
S M FARAZ | KAZMI
PUNITA PANDEY

SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
MANJU LATA VERMA
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
A K SINGH SOLANKI
MUKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
SHYAM BABU VAISH...
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
PAVAN KISHORE

ADIL KHAN

RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA
RUDRA KANT MISHRA
ALOK TIWARI

PRITI SINGH

MEHUL KHARE

ZAFAR ABBAS

AMITABH AGARWAL

VED MANI SHARMA
SHASHI KANT PANDEY
SARESH KUMAR PANDEY
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SRIVASATAVA
ANIL KUMAR BIND ....
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
SOM VEER

SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA
VIVEK SINGH

ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
KARTIKEY PANDEY
KANHAIYA LAL

GAURAV KAKKAR
SATYAM MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA
PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV
SANJIVE KUMAR GUPTA
SHARAD CHANDRA
AVDHESH NARAYAN TIWARI
CHANDRA JEET

SANDHYA SINGH ..
JAWAHIR YADAV

RAJSHRE MALVIYA
JAWAHIR YADAV
TRIPURARI PAL

DARWARI LAL

ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

86
143
215
27
165
15
21
27
14

29
29
10
31
23

13

15
24

19
25
13
24
125
116
19
129
18

85
144
170

52
176
108
133
127
107
38
74

183
20
86
213

14-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
07-03-2024
28-02-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
16-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
18-03-2024
16-03-2024
19-03-2024
07-03-2024
11-03-2024
16-03-2024
19-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
13-02-2024
04-03-2024
16-03-2024
15-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
16-03-2024
13-03-2024
05-01-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
14-03-2024
19-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
06-03-2024
14-03-2024
18-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
15-03-2024
19-03-2024

Sheetl

360963
407763
406943
397623
402043
304433
229562
391153
389473
397433
379923
390823
401693
399173
406233
391063
381923
397833
304173
320903
383973
405353
386643
398143
351403
268643
382903
375203
408333
397293
404013
380663
343373
329412
407843
405403
356833
398973
394683
403433
296933
365463
391053
398563
400683
399533
405233
397253
373763
407893
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DHIRENDRA KUMAR PAL
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
ISHWAR CHANDRA TYAGI
AWADHESH KUMAR MALVIYA
VIKRAM SINGH SHRIVASTAVA ....
VISHESH RAJVASHI
ARDHENDU SHEKHAR SHARMA
MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
PAVAN KUMAR

RAN JEET SINGH

KARAN SINGH YADAV
DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
RIZWAN AHAMAD

SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
BHRIGURAM ]I
SHAMSHUDDIN KHAN ...
SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
MAHESH KUMAR

KAMLESH KUMAR
NARENDRA KUMAR TIWARI
SOMENDRA SINGH D

AWADH BIHARI PANDEY
TRIPURARI PAL

RAKESH PATHAK

R S DUBEY

ANIL KUMAR PATHAK
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH ..
SADASHIV TRIPATHI
NARENDRA KUMAR

RAN JEET SINGH

JAWAHIR YADAV

DINESH RAI

GAURAV SHARAN SRIVASTAVA
SUJEET KUMAR RAI

BRIJ LAL SHUKLA

ANURAG PRAKASH MISHRA
RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV
GAUARV GUPTA ...
AMARNATH TIWARI

SANTOSH KR SINGH PALIWAL
RAM BRIJ NAPIT

INDRA DEO MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

RAVI PRATAP SINGH YADAV
SHESH NATH SINGH YADAV
GAURAV KAKKAR

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
MAHENDRA PAL SINGH GAUR
BHASKAR BHADRA

SAURABH PANDEY..



Sheetl
250 A482 153 05-03-2024 377843 SHIVAKANT

251 A482 57 14-03-2024 359343 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

252 A482 79 14-03-2024 360503 AJAY SINGH

253 A482 124 19-03-2024 407983 MANVENDRA SINGH

254 A482 160 19-03-2024 408183 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
255 A482 34 19-03-2024 397993 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI

256 A482 214 19-03-2024 406883 VIPIN KUMAR

257 A482 158 19-03-2024 407613 SANDEEP TRIPTHI

258 A482 107 14-03-2024 361333 KULDEEP KUMAR DIXIT

259 A482 231 11-03-2024 328673 ANKIT SARAN

260 A482 219 12-03-2024 339953 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SRIVASATAVA
261 A482 216 12-03-2024 343123 AMIT KUMAR SINGH

262 A482 51 15-03-2024 370923 MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
263 A483 17 15-03-2024 368993 PRASOON KUMAR

264 A482 18 06-03-2024 299883 RAN VIJAY SINGH

265 A482 68 15-03-2024 371903 GYANEDRA PRATAP SINGH
266 A482 17 16-03-2024 380603 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

267 A482 153 11-03-2024 322983 ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY
268 A482 238 11-03-2024 329173 ARVIND KUMAR DIXIT

269 A482 34 15-03-2024 369663 SUDHAKAR SHUKLA

270 A482 2 19-03-2024 396243 SUHAAKAR YADAV

271 A482 5 14-03-2024 356353 RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
272 A482 120 28-02-2024 235282 BALRAM JEET VERMA

273 A482 93 13-02-2024 348903 AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH
274 A482 146 19-03-2024 408223 AMRESH TRIPATHI

275 A482 110 19-03-2024 408233 VASHISHTHA TIWARI ....
276 CRLA 37 12-03-2024 334873 ANUP YADAV

277 CRLA 19 18-03-2024 388763 M ] AKHTAR

278 CRLA 78 13-03-2024 354203 GIRISH KUMAR SINGH

279 CRLA 14 20-03-2024 411023 AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV
280 CRLA 16 18-03-2024 388693 SANJAI KUMAR PANDEY
281 CRLA 76 06-03-2024 300093 SHIKHA SINGH

282 CRLA 22 16-03-2024 382843 PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
283 CRLA 57 05-03-2024 283043 M ] AKHTAR..

284 CRLA 32 19-03-2024 401843 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
285 CRLR 31 14-03-2024 366283 DHIRA) KUMAR PANDEY
286 CRLR 11 18-03-2024 388973 VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY

287 CRLR 3 23-02-2024 190992 ARDHENDU SHEKHAR SHARMA
288 CRLA 20 18-03-2024 388773 PRAMOD KUAR SINGH

289 CRLA 30 18-03-2024 390993 ALKA UPADHYAY

290 CRLA 40 18-03-2024 391903 PRANAV TIWARI

291 CRLR 1 05-03-2024 276823 GARUN PAL SINGH

292 CRLR 21 18-03-2024 390923 PURSHOTTAM PANDEY

293 CRLR 17 12-03-2024 337893 ANITA SINGH

294 CRLA 33 20-03-2024 413543 LAL BEHARI YADAV

295 CRLR 1 19-03-2024 396683 OM PRAKASH

296 CRLA 15 12-03-2024 333223 SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY ..
297 A482 20 14-03-2024 357103 VISHAL AGARWAL

298 A482 175 14-03-2024 364693 SHASHI KANT SHUKLA

299 A482 174 19-03-2024 404853 KARTIKEY SHUKLA
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300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAILC
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAILC
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL

142
263
214
88

49

104
150
209

204
114
24

171
52

112
202

89
53
84
47
49
191
159
38
108
55
203
64
211
28
68

160
138
176
210
96
127
202
39
66
56
203
37
122
163
68
159
183

27
52
24
150
254
44
162
62
117
31
164
173
94
70
14
208
20

19-03-2024
12-03-2024
11-03-2024
19-03-2024
15-03-2024
12-03-2024
19-03-2024
12-03-2024
15-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
19-03-2024
21-02-2024
19-03-2024
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RAJNATH YADAV

SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
PREM CHAND SARO])
SUDHAKAR YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA
PRAVESH KUMAR
ASHUTOSH TIWARI
GAURAYV SINGH CHAUHAN
NEERA) PAL

RAJ KUMAR KESARI
SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
VED PRAKASH PANDEY
KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV
RUDRA PRATAP PANDEY
PRKASH VEER TRIPATHI
ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL
SAROJ KUMAR YADAV ...
AMOD PANDEY
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SANJAY GANGWAR
PRABHAT KUMAR PANDEY
SAURABH SHAHI

MOHD. ASHRAF

VANDANA GUPTA

NEERA) SRIVASTAVA

AJAY KUMAR UPDAHYAY
RAJU SINGH

NAFEES AHMAD

SAURABH SACHAN
KRISHNA NAND SINGH
AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
RAJIV SISODIA

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA
MOHD. ASLAM

AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ZAFAR ABBAS

KAMLESH SINGH

GANGA BHUSHAN MISHRA
AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
BHRIGURAM JI

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SHRI KRISHNA YADAV
ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA
BHRIGURAM JI
SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAI
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
RAM KUMAR DUBEY

RAM RAJ PANDEY
RAMNATH

NAGENDRA BAHDUR SINGH
ALOK SHARMA

RAJIV SISODIA

MAYANK SRIVASTAVA
ONKAR NATH

PURNIMA

NARAYAN DUTT SHUKLA
MAYANK PRAKASH RAWAT
RAM SINGH YADAV
SHARDA MISHRA
RAGHUVANSH MISRA
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY SHUKLA

D.M TRIPATHI

KULDEEP JOHRI

SAURABH PANDEY
AMITRANA

DAKSHA YADAV
DHARMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
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MUKESH BHAGEL
DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAJESH SHARMA

AMAR BAHADUR MAURYA
VIRENDRA SINGH PATEL
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
ANCHAL KUMAR RAO
SHIV KUMAR GUPTA
MANOJ KUMAR

LALMANI SRIVASTAVA
ALOK KUMAR MISHRA
RAHUL SINGH TOMAR
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY PATHAK
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHIKHER TRIVEDI
PRASOON TOMAR
TABASSUM HASHMI
BHARAT SINGH
SUDHANSHU PANDEY
CHANDRA NATH BHATT
ABHISHEK PANDEY
ANURAG PRAKASH MISHRA
UMESH KUMAR

NEERA) SINGH

NARAYAN SWAROOP
ZAFEER AHMAD

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
NAFEES AHMAD
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RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH
PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
HIRALAL

RAJESH KUMAR
SATENDRA KUMAR

ANUJ CHAUDHARY
PIYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
SANDEEP MANIJI BAKHSHI
SAURABH PANDEY
PANKAJ SHARMA

INDRA KUMAR MISHRA
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KESHAV

ANSAR AHMAD
MAHENDRA SINGH
VINEET SINGH PARMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR

RAKESH DUBEY
AMBREEN MASROOR
ABHISHEK MISHRA
BHAVISYA SHARMA
ANJALI SINGH TOMER
LAVKUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
SUNIL KUMAR TRIPATHI
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
NEERA) SRIVASTAVA

RAM BAHADUR
PADMAKER PANDEY
BABIT KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR MISHRA
NANDINI PANDEY

MOHD. NAZAM

PRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA
SARFARAZ AHMAD

VIJAY BABU

NARENDRA KUMAR
ADESH KUMAR

BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA
SOM VEER

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
DURGESH KUMAR PANDEY
KULDEEP SINGH TOMAR
VIKAS CHAUHAN

ABDUL SALEEM AHAMAD(CIS)
MOHD. ZAID

NAND KISHORE MISHRA
ANIL MULLICK

MUSHIR KHAN

VARAD NATH

AHMAD NAWAZ ANSARI
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SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY
BALBEER SINGH

KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
KULDEEP SINGH TOMAR
HARIOM KAMAL SINGH
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
MAHESH PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
UMESH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI
HARE KRISHNA TRIPATHI
ABHAS SHARMA

RAJEEV CHADDHA

RAMA YADAV

AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV
NANDINI PANDEY
VIRENDRA JAISWAL
VINDESHWARI PRASAD
SANJEEV KUMAR

SAMIR SRIVASTAVA
DILNAWAZ AHMAD KHAN
NIKITA SHARMA
RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
ANAND KUMAR TIWARI
ASHISH PANDEY

HAYA RIZVI

SHREYA GUPTA

KULDEEP SINGH TOMAR



	Sheet1

